
Sportia-nuorisohallit 

Pajulahti-halli, Nastola 

29.11.2015 

 

TULOKSET 

 

P9 150 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Konsta Manninen                         VehmU               23,25 

  2. Niilo Mölsä                             PorvU               23,89 

  3. Matias Salminen                         LahdA               24,35 

  4. Viljami Lestinen                        HKV                 24,65 

  5. Felix Kallio                            HKV                 24,69 

  6. Tuomas Rättö                            HämeenlTa           24,70 

  7. Vilppu Pakola                           NastNa              24,75 

  8. Kaapo Mantere                           LahdA               25,73 

  9. Samuel Pasanen                          LahdA               25,86 

 10. Vili Haapasalo                          LahdA               26,30 

 11. Hermanni Hukka                          LahdA               26,44 

 12. Luka Halme                              OrimJy              27,21 

 13. Mikael Salminen                         LahdA               27,82 

 14. Saku Puustinen                          LahdA               28,87 

 15. Tuomas Kärkkäinen                       LahdA               30,05 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Niilo Mölsä                             PorvU               23,89 

  2. Vilppu Pakola                           NastNa              24,75 

  3. Vili Haapasalo                          LahdA               26,30 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Hermanni Hukka                          LahdA               26,44 

  2. Mikael Salminen                         LahdA               27,82 

  3. Saku Puustinen                          LahdA               28,87 

  4. Tuomas Kärkkäinen                       LahdA               30,05 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Matias Salminen                         LahdA               24,35 

  2. Viljami Lestinen                        HKV                 24,65 

  3. Felix Kallio                            HKV                 24,69 

  4. Kaapo Mantere                           LahdA               25,73 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Konsta Manninen                         VehmU               23,25 

  2. Tuomas Rättö                            HämeenlTa           24,70 

  3. Samuel Pasanen                          LahdA               25,86 

  4. Luka Halme                              OrimJy              27,21 



P9 600 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Konsta Manninen                         VehmU             1.55,70 

  2. Samuel Pasanen                          LahdA             2.05,00 

  3. Niilo Mölsä                             PorvU             2.08,40 

  3. Jesper Huovinen                         LahdA             2.08,40 

  5. Severi Sakkara                          ElimVau           2.17,70 

  6. Tuomas Rättö                            HämeenlTa         2.18,10 

  7. Hermanni Hukka                          LahdA             2.18,30 

  8. Vili Haapasalo                          LahdA             2.24,90 

  9. Luka Halme                              OrimJy            2.34,80 

 10. Sakari Mäkelä                           LahdA             3.27,70 

 

P9 Korkeus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Tuomas Rättö                            HämeenlTa             123 

         080 085 090 095 100 105 110 115 118 121 123 125 

           O   O   O   O   O   O   O XXO XXO  XO   O XX- 

  2. Konsta Manninen                         VehmU                 118 

         100 105 110 115 118 121 

           O   O XXO  XO   O XXX 

  3. Matias Salminen                         LahdA                 110 

         090 095 100 105 110 115 

           O   O   O   O   O XXX 

  3. Samuel Pasanen                          LahdA                 110 

         090 095 100 105 110 115 

           O   O   O   O   O XXX 

  5. Felix Kallio                            HKV                   105 

         085 090 095 100 105 110 

           O   O   O   O   O XXX 

  6. Jesper Huovinen                         LahdA                 105 

         085 090 095 100 105 110 

           O  XO   O   O XXO XXX 

  7. Mikael Salminen                         LahdA                 100 

         080 085 090 095 100 105 

           O   O   O   O  XO XXX 

  7. Saku Puustinen                          LahdA                 100 

         085 090 095 100 105 

           O   O   O  XO XXX 

  9. Tuomas Kärkkäinen                       LahdA                 080 

         075 080 085 

           O XXO XXX 

 

P9 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Mico Lampinen                           HKV                  9,57 

           9,57   8,93   9,25   9,53 

  2. Aatu Kangasniemi                        PorvU                8,36 

              X   6,67   7,89   8,36 

  3. Joona Mantila                           LahdA                7,46 

           6,25   5,99   6,93   7,46 

  4. Tuomas Rättö                            HämeenlTa            6,67 

           6,51   6,67   6,09   6,18 

  5. Vili Haapasalo                          LahdA                6,00 

           4,50   5,31   6,00   5,06 



  6. Felix Kallio                            HKV                  5,52 

           5,52      X   5,37   5,08 

  7. Matias Salminen                         LahdA                5,26 

           4,96   4,63   4,92   5,26 

  8. Jesper Huovinen                         LahdA                5,25 

           5,15   5,16   5,15   5,25 

  9. Tuomas Kärkkäinen                       LahdA                4,45 

           4,18   4,36   4,45   4,13 

 10. Mikael Salminen                         LahdA                4,42 

           4,42   4,20   4,25   4,02 

 

P11 150 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Lassi Lehtimäki                         EspTa               22,10 

  2. Teemu Mälkiä                            LahdA               22,36 

  3. Matias Somppi                           LahdA               22,51 

  4. Eero Sormunen                           HKV                 22,72 

  5. Eino Sormunen                           HKV                 22,76 

  6. Jon Kaarela                             OrimJy              23,34 

  7. Luka Lemmetty                           LahdA               23,38 

  8. Eemeli Lehtinen                         PadasjY             23,43 

  9. Lauri Mäkinen                           KU-58               23,65 

 10. Eliel Mulari                            KarhKa              23,91 

 11. Eeli Jauhiainen                         KuusKi              24,00 

 12. Joona Skog                              LahdA               24,17 

 13. Leevi Vertanen                          KuusKi              24,48 

 14. Jim Herlevi                             OrimJy              24,52 

 15. Erkin Basboga                           OrimJy              24,86 

 16. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA               25,15 

 17. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA               25,18 

 18. Roope Maaninka                          PyhäsU              25,64 

 19. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA               26,39 

 20. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               26,59 

 21. Tico Kaarela                            OrimJy              27,31 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Eemeli Lehtinen                         PadasjY             23,43 

  2. Erkin Basboga                           OrimJy              24,86 

  3. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA               25,15 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Eero Sormunen                           HKV                 22,72 

  2. Eino Sormunen                           HKV                 22,76 

  3. Eliel Mulari                            KarhKa              23,91 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Roope Maaninka                          PyhäsU              25,64 

  2. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA               26,39 

  3. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               26,59 

  4. Tico Kaarela                            OrimJy              27,31 

 

 

 



Erä 4                 

 

  1. Jon Kaarela                             OrimJy              23,34 

  2. Jim Herlevi                             OrimJy              24,52 

  3. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA               25,18 

 

Erä 5                 

 

  1. Luka Lemmetty                           LahdA               23,38 

  2. Lauri Mäkinen                           KU-58               23,65 

  3. Joona Skog                              LahdA               24,17 

  4. Leevi Vertanen                          KuusKi              24,48 

 

Erä 6                 

 

  1. Lassi Lehtimäki                         EspTa               22,10 

  2. Teemu Mälkiä                            LahdA               22,36 

  3. Matias Somppi                           LahdA               22,51 

  4. Eeli Jauhiainen                         KuusKi              24,00 

 

P11 600 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Lassi Lehtimäki                         EspTa             1.54,60 

  2. Teemu Mälkiä                            LahdA             1.59,62 

  3. Urho Ojala                              KuusKi            2.03,40 

  4. Eeli Jauhiainen                         KuusKi            2.05,48 

  5. Eero Sormunen                           HKV               2.06,37 

  6. Eino Sormunen                           HKV               2.07,40 

  7. Joona Skog                              LahdA             2.08,88 

  8. Henri Mäkelä                            LahdA             2.11,15 

  9. Jim Herlevi                             OrimJy            2.11,64 

 10. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA             2.23,12 

 11. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA             2.23,19 

 12. Leevi Vertanen                          KuusKi            2.31,26 

 13. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA             2.32,05 

 14. Luka Lemmetty                           LahdA             3.11,67 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Lassi Lehtimäki                         EspTa             1.54,60 

  2. Urho Ojala                              KuusKi            2.03,40 

  3. Eeli Jauhiainen                         KuusKi            2.05,48 

  4. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA             2.23,12 

  5. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA             2.23,19 

  6. Leevi Vertanen                          KuusKi            2.31,26 

  7. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA             2.32,05 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Teemu Mälkiä                            LahdA             1.59,62 

  2. Eero Sormunen                           HKV               2.06,37 

  3. Eino Sormunen                           HKV               2.07,40 

  4. Joona Skog                              LahdA             2.08,88 

  5. Henri Mäkelä                            LahdA             2.11,15 

  6. Jim Herlevi                             OrimJy            2.11,64 

  7. Luka Lemmetty                           LahdA             3.11,67 



 

P11 Korkeus                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Leevi Vertanen                          KuusKi                125 

         110 115 120 125 130 

           O   O  XO   O XXX 

  2. Eliel Mulari                            KarhKa                125 

         110 115 120 125 130 

           O  XO  XO XXO XXX 

  3. Roope Maaninka                          PyhäsU                120 

         105 110 115 120 125 

           O   O   O   O XXX 

  4. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA                 115 

         100 105 110 115 120 

           O  XO  XO   O XXX 

  5. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA                 115 

         100 105 110 115 120 

           O   O   O  XO XXX 

  6. Luka Lemmetty                           LahdA                 110 

         090 095 100 105 110 115 

           O   O   O   O   O XXX 

  7. Pyry Selin                              KerU                  110 

         090 095 100 105 110 115 

           O   O   O   O  XO XXX 

  8. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA                 105 

         090 095 100 105 110 

           O   O   O   O XXX 

  9. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA                 105 

         090 095 100 105 110 

           O  XO   O   O XXX 

 

P11 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Max Lampinen                            HKV                 11,27 

          10,38  10,27  11,27      - 

  2. Miika Mantila                           LahdA                9,13 

           8,80   9,13   9,13   8,78 

  3. Mico Lampinen                           HKV                  8,80 

           8,80   8,21   8,39   8,73 

  4. Eemeli Lehtinen                         PadasjY              8,66 

           8,66   8,37   7,74   7,98 

  5. Pyry Selin                              KerU                 8,14 

           7,37   7,18   7,71   8,14 

  6. Eliel Mulari                            KarhKa               7,75 

           7,26   7,09   6,67   7,75 

  7. Aatu Kangasniemi                        PorvU                7,71 

           6,83      -   7,00   7,71 

  8. Roope Sakkara                           ElimVau              7,02 

           6,88   6,78   6,48   7,02 

  9. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA                6,98 

           6,46   6,98   6,54   6,76 

 10. Henri Mäkelä                            LahdA                6,17 

           6,02   5,75   6,17   5,84 

 11. Leevi Vertanen                          KuusKi               6,00 

           5,84   5,57   5,45   6,00 

 12. Jim Herlevi                             OrimJy               5,97 



           5,56   5,97      -   5,66 

 13. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA                5,93 

           5,93      -   5,76   5,45 

 14. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA                5,60 

           5,60      -   5,36   5,44 

 15. Erkin Basboga                           OrimJy               5,38 

              -   4,99   5,38      - 

 16. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA                5,19 

           4,96   5,11   5,19   4,98 

 

P13 200 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Ville Suoniemi                          TampPy              25,91 

  2. Joakim Soininen                         SuolU               26,40 

  3. Eemil Porvari                           HartVoi             26,67 

  4. Atte Nevala                             KU-58               26,80 

  5. Juho Jylhämaa                           OrimJy              27,6h 

  6. Tobias Honkanen                         PertPo              28,50 

  7. Tuukka Ingers                           IitPy               29,55 

  8. Danil Schröder                          LahdA               29,75 

  9. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA               30,84 

 10. Joona Heikkerö                          PorvU               32,19 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Atte Nevala                             KU-58               26,80 

  2. Danil Schröder                          LahdA               29,75 

  3. Joona Heikkerö                          PorvU               32,19 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Tobias Honkanen                         PertPo              28,50 

  2. Tuukka Ingers                           IitPy               29,55 

  3. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA               30,84 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Ville Suoniemi                          TampPy              25,91 

  2. Joakim Soininen                         SuolU               26,40 

  3. Eemil Porvari                           HartVoi             26,67 

  4. Juho Jylhämaa                           OrimJy              27,6h 

 

P13 600 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Aleksi Rajaniemi                        LahdA              1.37,3 

  2. Joakim Soininen                         SuolU              1.43,3 

  3. Danil Schröder                          LahdA              1.45,7 

  4. Tuomas Ruuskanen                        MäntsU             1.47,6 

  5. Juho Jylhämaa                           OrimJy             1.50,3 

  6. Santeri Mälkiä                          OrimJy             1.51,7 

  7. Tobias Honkanen                         PertPo             1.52,5 

  8. Joona Heikkerö                          PorvU              1.57,1 

  9. Teo Penttinen                           LahdA              1.59,1 

 10. Tuukka Ingers                           IitPy              2.07,5 

 



P13 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eemil Porvari                           HartVoi              5,58                

             X  5,51  5,54  5,58 

                                 

  2. Ville Suoniemi                          TampPy               5,35                

          5,22  5,33  5,07  5,35 

                                 

  3. Joakim Soininen                         SuolU                4,94                

          4,92  4,94  4,63  4,64 

                                 

  4. Tobias Honkanen                         PertPo               4,79                

          4,60  4,72  4,79  4,65 

                                 

  5. Joona Heikkerö                          PorvU                4,53                

          4,16  4,45  4,37  4,53 

                                 

  6. Juho Jylhämaa                           OrimJy               4,43                

          4,26  4,43  3,15  4,17 

                                 

  7. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA                4,25                

          4,25  4,12  4,15  3,99 

                                 

  8. Tuukka Ingers                           IitPy                4,00                

          3,89  4,00     X  3,63 

                                 

  9. Lauri Mäkinen                           KU-58                3,77                

          3,71  3,53  3,64  3,77 

                                 

 10. Manu Metsäkangas                        LahdA                3,60                

          3,34  3,60  3,51  3,57 

                                 

 

P13 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Ville Suoniemi                          TampPy              12,54 

          12,38  11,59  12,54      - 

  2. Tobias Honkanen                         PertPo              10,91 

          10,06   9,69      -  10,91 

  3. Väinö Simola                            LahdA               10,86 

          10,53  10,27  10,86      - 

  4. Jukka Ylisoini                          KerU                 9,30 

              -   8,98   8,99   9,30 

  5. Juho Jylhämaa                           OrimJy               9,25 

           9,21   9,25   9,06      - 

  6. Joona Heikkerö                          PorvU                8,96 

           8,42   8,49   8,96   8,82 

  7. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA                8,48 

           7,78   8,48   8,20   7,84 

  8. Danil Schröder                          LahdA                7,87 

           7,85   7,87      -   7,77 

  9. Tuukka Ingers                           IitPy                7,54 

           6,89   7,54   7,49   7,31 

 10. Manu Metsäkangas                        LahdA                6,34 

           6,01   5,86   6,34      - 

 



P15 800 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Atte Nevala                             KU-58              2.14,9 

 

 

P15 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Arttu Sandberg                          LahdA                5,43                

          5,35  5,33  5,43     X 

                                 

  2. Karim Echahid                           LahdA                4,95                

          4,89  4,63  4,95     X 

                                 

 

P15 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Jonathan Björksten                      BorgåAk             13,47 

              X      X  13,29  13,47 

  2. Lauri Eskola                            IitPy               12,58 

          12,58  12,22      X      X 

 

T9 150 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Ella Peltola                            AnjLi               22,64 

  2. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA               23,18 

  3. Saara Eriksson                          PorvU               23,64 

  4. Emmi Savenius                           VehmU               23,68 

  5. Janette Ylisoini                        KerU                23,78 

  6. Pirkko Järvikylä                        SuolU               24,38 

  7. Adriana Kalymialaris                    LänsiUU             24,47 

  8. Venla Virrantuomi                       HKV                 24,50 

  9. Iina Niemelä                            LempKiYU            24,73 

 10. Sonja Launo                             HämeenlTa           24,74 

 11. Vilja Hautaniemi                        LahdA               24,86 

 12. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA               25,14 

 13. Emilia Rättö                            HämeenlTa           25,15 

 14. Jade Toivola                            LahdA               25,22 

 15. Sofia Kivilevo                          OrimJy              25,43 

 16. Inka Peltola                            VehmU               25,63 

 17. Saara Huppunen                          IitPy               25,75 

 18. Niia Niemelä                            LempKiYU            25,85 

 19. Selma Seesvaara                         AsikkRai            25,92 

 20. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA               26,02 

 21. Aino Aalto                              HämeenlTa           26,03 

 22. Nora Korelin                            HKV                 26,07 

 23. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA               26,30 

 24. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA               26,90 

 25. Inari Uotila                            PorvU               26,92 

 26. Minni Grönlund                          PorvU               26,97 

 27. Celina Salonen                          PadasjY             27,06 

 28. Janni Savolainen                        LahdA               27,09 

 29. Aino Salo                               IitPy               27,46 

 30. Hilla Tuominen                          LahdA               27,74 

 31. Sylvi Koski                             LahdA               28,27 

 32. Alisa Rauhamaa                          KärkKV              28,98 



 33. Lindén Selma                            ElimVau             29,47 

 34. Laura Tuisku                            LahdA               30,34 

 35. Hertta Niemi                            IitPy               32,58 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Sofia Kivilevo                          OrimJy              25,43 

  2. Janni Savolainen                        LahdA               27,09 

  3. Hilla Tuominen                          LahdA               27,74 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Janette Ylisoini                        KerU                23,78 

  2. Sylvi Koski                             LahdA               28,27 

  3. Laura Tuisku                            LahdA               30,34 

  4. Hertta Niemi                            IitPy               32,58 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Venla Virrantuomi                       HKV                 24,50 

  2. Sonja Launo                             HämeenlTa           24,74 

  3. Aino Aalto                              HämeenlTa           26,03 

  4. Lindén Selma                            ElimVau             29,47 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA               26,30 

  2. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA               26,90 

  3. Celina Salonen                          PadasjY             27,06 

  4. Alisa Rauhamaa                          KärkKV              28,98 

 

Erä 5                 

 

  1. Jade Toivola                            LahdA               25,22 

  2. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA               26,02 

  3. Inari Uotila                            PorvU               26,92 

  4. Aino Salo                               IitPy               27,46 

 

Erä 6                 

 

  1. Emilia Rättö                            HämeenlTa           25,15 

  2. Saara Huppunen                          IitPy               25,75 

  3. Niia Niemelä                            LempKiYU            25,85 

  4. Nora Korelin                            HKV                 26,07 

 

Erä 7                 

 

  1. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA               25,14 

  2. Inka Peltola                            VehmU               25,63 

  3. Selma Seesvaara                         AsikkRai            25,92 

  4. Minni Grönlund                          PorvU               26,97 

 

Erä 8                 

 

  1. Saara Eriksson                          PorvU               23,64 

  2. Emmi Savenius                           VehmU               23,68 



  3. Iina Niemelä                            LempKiYU            24,73 

  4. Vilja Hautaniemi                        LahdA               24,86 

 

Erä 9                 

 

  1. Ella Peltola                            AnjLi               22,64 

  2. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA               23,18 

  3. Pirkko Järvikylä                        SuolU               24,38 

  4. Adriana Kalymialaris                    LänsiUU             24,47 

 

T9 600 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Venla Virrantuomi                       HKV               2.02,9 

  2. Emmi Savenius                           VehmU             2.03,7 

  3. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA             2.04,3 

  4. Inka Peltola                            VehmU             2.08,0 

  5. Aino Aalto                              HämeenlTa         2.10,2 

  6. Iina Niemelä                            LempKiYU          2.10,4 

  7. Saara Eriksson                          PorvU             2.11,3 

  8. Saara Huppunen                          IitPy             2.11,6 

  9. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA             2.11,8 

 10. Neela Notkonen                          LahdA             2.12,3 

 11. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA             2.13,6 

 12. Adriana Kalymialaris                    LänsiUU           2.14,0 

 13. Indy Pasanen                            LahdA             2.14,7 

 14. Minni Grönlund                          PorvU             2.15,6 

 15. Emilia Rättö                            HämeenlTa         2.16,7 

 16. Nora Korelin                            HKV               2.17,9 

 17. Minttu Ruoho                            LahdA             2.21,7 

 18. Vilja Hautaniemi                        LahdA             2.23,5 

 19. Inari Uotila                            PorvU             2.25,6 

 20. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA             2.26,1 

 21. Sofia Kivilevo                          OrimJy            2.26,9 

 22. Saana Tapio                             IitPy             2.31,1 

 23. Alisa Rauhamaa                          KärkKV            2.33,0 

 24. Aino Salo                               IitPy             2.39,0 

 25. Brenda Jalkanen                         PorvU             2.40,4 

 26. Hertta Niemi                            IitPy             2.42,4 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Saara Eriksson                          PorvU             2.11,3 

  2. Minni Grönlund                          PorvU             2.15,6 

  3. Minttu Ruoho                            LahdA             2.21,7 

  4. Vilja Hautaniemi                        LahdA             2.23,5 

  5. Inari Uotila                            PorvU             2.25,6 

  6. Alisa Rauhamaa                          KärkKV            2.33,0 

  7. Brenda Jalkanen                         PorvU             2.40,4 

  8. Hertta Niemi                            IitPy             2.42,4 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Aino Aalto                              HämeenlTa         2.10,2 

  2. Saara Huppunen                          IitPy             2.11,6 

  3. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA             2.13,6 

  4. Indy Pasanen                            LahdA             2.14,7 



  5. Emilia Rättö                            HämeenlTa         2.16,7 

  6. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA             2.26,1 

  7. Sofia Kivilevo                          OrimJy            2.26,9 

  8. Saana Tapio                             IitPy             2.31,1 

  9. Aino Salo                               IitPy             2.39,0 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Venla Virrantuomi                       HKV               2.02,9 

  2. Emmi Savenius                           VehmU             2.03,7 

  3. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA             2.04,3 

  4. Inka Peltola                            VehmU             2.08,0 

  5. Iina Niemelä                            LempKiYU          2.10,4 

  6. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA             2.11,8 

  7. Neela Notkonen                          LahdA             2.12,3 

  8. Adriana Kalymialaris                    LänsiUU           2.14,0 

  9. Nora Korelin                            HKV               2.17,9 

 

T9 Korkeus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Aino Aalto                              HämeenlTa             123 

         100 105 110 115 120 123 127 

           O   O   O   O   O  XO XXX 

  2. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA                 120 

         095 100 105 110 115 120 123 

           O   O   O   O  XO XXO XXX 

  3. Pirkko Järvikylä                        SuolU                 115 

         095 100 105 110 115 120 

           O   O   O   O   O XXX 

  4. Saara Eriksson                          PorvU                 115 

         085 090 095 100 105 110 115 120 

           O   O   O   O XXO XXO  XO XXX 

  5. Adriana Kalymialaris                    LänsiUU               115 

         090 095 100 105 110 115 120 

           O   O   O   O   O XXO XXX 

  6. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA                 110 

         075 080 085 090 095 100 105 110 115 

           O   O   O   O   O   O XXO   O XXX 

  7. Sonja Launo                             HämeenlTa             110 

         085 090 095 100 105 110 115 

           O   O   O   O   O  XO XXX 

  8. Emilia Utriainen                        LahdA                 110 

         085 090 095 100 105 110 115 

           O   O   O   O   O XXO XXX 

  9. Emmi Savenius                           VehmU                 105 

         100 105 110 

           O   O XXX 

 10. Saara Huppunen                          IitPy                 105 

         080 085 090 095 100 105 110 

           O   O   O  XO   O   O XXX 

 11. Niia Niemelä                            LempKiYU              105 

         085 090 095 100 105 110 

           O   O   O XXO  XO XXX 

 12. Neela Notkonen                          LahdA                 100 

         075 080 085 090 095 100 105 

           O   O   O   O   O   O XXX 



 12. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA                 100 

         085 090 095 100 105 

           O   O   O   O XXX 

 14. Vilja Hautaniemi                        LahdA                 100 

         080 085 090 095 100 105 

           O   O   O  XO   O XXX 

 15. Iina Niemelä                            LempKiYU              100 

         085 090 095 100 105 

           O   O   O  XO XXX 

 16. Sofia Kivilevo                          OrimJy                100 

         080 085 090 095 100 105 

           O   O   O  XO  XO XXX 

 17. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA                 100 

         075 080 085 090 095 100 105 

           O   O   O   O   O XXO XXX 

 18. Janni Savolainen                        LahdA                 095 

         075 080 085 090 095 100 

           O   O   O   O   O XXX 

 19. Alisa Rauhamaa                          KärkKV                090 

         080 085 090 095 

           O   O   O XXX 

 19. Minni Grönlund                          PorvU                 090 

         085 090 095 

           O   O XXX 

 19. Laura Tuisku                            LahdA                 090 

         080 085 090 095 

           O   O   O XXX 

 22. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA                 090 

         080 085 090 095 

          XO   O XXO XXX 

 23. Aino Salo                               IitPy                 085 

         080 085 090 

           O   O XXX 

 24. Hertta Niemi                            IitPy                 080 

         075 080 085 

           O   O XXX 

 

T9 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Aino Aalto                              HämeenlTa            7,76 

           7,76   7,48   7,52   7,63 

  2. Janette Ylisoini                        KerU                 6,77 

           6,23   6,01   6,61   6,77 

  3. Ella Peltola                            AnjLi                6,60 

           5,73   6,03   5,99   6,60 

  4. Aino Salo                               IitPy                6,21 

           6,00   5,12   5,28   6,21 

  5. Pirkko Järvikylä                        SuolU                6,03 

              X   5,62   5,53   6,03 

  6. Emmi Savenius                           VehmU                6,02 

           6,02   5,32   5,73   6,00 

  7. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA                5,56 

           5,37   5,56   5,13   4,94 

  8. Vilja Hautaniemi                        LahdA                5,43 

           4,82   5,43   4,84   4,45 

  9. Jade Toivola                            LahdA                5,35 



           5,35   5,08   4,88   4,99 

 10. Niia Niemelä                            LempKiYU             5,34 

           5,23   4,83   5,26   5,34 

 11. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA                5,32 

           4,76   5,32   4,82   4,65 

 12. Alisa Rauhamaa                          KärkKV               4,84 

           4,16   4,68   4,61   4,84 

 13. Saara Huppunen                          IitPy                4,78 

           4,63   4,78   4,67   4,44 

 14. Sonja Launo                             HämeenlTa            4,76 

           3,80   4,54   4,76      X 

 15. Inari Uotila                            PorvU                4,60 

           4,07   4,60   4,40   4,05 

 16. Sofia Kivilevo                          OrimJy               4,58 

           4,40   4,58   4,41   4,38 

 17. Emilia Rättö                            HämeenlTa            4,53 

           4,31   4,47   4,53   4,18 

 18. Neela Notkonen                          LahdA                4,51 

           4,41   4,38   4,51   4,06 

 19. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA                4,45 

           4,45   4,42   4,10   4,20 

 20. Lindén Selma                            ElimVau              4,43 

           4,32   4,14   4,43   4,39 

 21. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA                4,31 

           4,31   3,75   3,56   4,12 

 22. Laura Tuisku                            LahdA                3,91 

           2,98   3,32   3,91   3,40 

 23. Nora Korelin                            HKV                  3,85 

           3,85   3,39   3,71   3,66 

 24. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA                3,78 

           3,49      X   3,78   3,31 

 25. Hilla Tuominen                          LahdA                3,72 

           3,37   3,28   3,43   3,72 

 26. Hertta Niemi                            IitPy                3,14 

           3,10   2,89   3,03   3,14 

 

T11 150 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Gisela Bergström                        BorgåAk             21,43 

  2. Krista Manninen                         VehmU               21,63 

  3. Minea Fogelholm                         EspTa               21,76 

  4. Carla Liukkonen                         SjundeåIF           22,00 

  5. Oona Räisänen                           EspTa               22,09 

  6. Joanna Puukka                           IitPy               22,11 

  7. Marlena Nieminen                        KarhKa              22,47 

  8. Hilla Saarinen                          EspTa               22,60 

  9. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA               22,63 

 10. Leni Mantila                            LahdA               22,78 

 11. Nora Koskela-Koivisto                   KeskiUYU            22,92 

 12. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA               23,05 

 13. Henna Termonen                          LahdA               23,10 

 14. Krista Kantola                          KorPo               23,22 

 15. Ea Vuori                                MäntsU              23,27 

 16. Emilia Mälkiä                           OrimJy              23,42 

 17. Mona Korelin                            HKV                 23,52 

 18. Saara Lahtinen                          PadasjY             23,92 



 19. Ella Mantere                            LahdA               23,93 

 20. Jenna Tuomainen                         IitPy               24,20 

 21. Iida Luoma-Aho                          IitPy               24,33 

 22. Jenny Eriksson                          PorvU               24,39 

 23. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA               24,44 

 23. Ella Haapasalo                          LahdA               24,44 

 25. Sara Veijalainen                        KeskiUYU            24,54 

 26. Sanni Rutila                            ArtjA               24,61 

 27. Amalia Lindén                           ElimVau             24,88 

 28. Siiri Untinen                           PorvU               25,10 

 29. Aino Liikkanen                          LappUM              25,20 

 30. Oona Alm                                LahdA               25,56 

 31. Pinja Haili                             NastNa              26,04 

 32. Liina Kivikannisto                      NastNa              26,48 

 33. Kerttu Niemi                            IitPy               27,49 

 34. Crista Ingers                           IitPy               27,55 

 35. Viivi Kupiainen                         HartVoi             27,64 

 36. Isabella Aalto                          LahdA               27,96 

 37. Oona Pakarinen                          LahdA               28,21 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Siiri Untinen                           PorvU               25,10 

  2. Pinja Haili                             NastNa              26,04 

  3. Liina Kivikannisto                      NastNa              26,48 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Oona Alm                                LahdA               25,56 

  2. Isabella Aalto                          LahdA               27,96 

  3. Oona Pakarinen                          LahdA               28,21 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Krista Kantola                          KorPo               23,22 

  2. Sanni Rutila                            ArtjA               24,61 

  3. Amalia Lindén                           ElimVau             24,88 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Jenny Eriksson                          PorvU               24,39 

  2. Aino Liikkanen                          LappUM              25,20 

  3. Kerttu Niemi                            IitPy               27,49 

  4. Crista Ingers                           IitPy               27,55 

 

Erä 5                 

 

  1. Jenna Tuomainen                         IitPy               24,20 

  2. Iida Luoma-Aho                          IitPy               24,33 

  3. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA               24,44 

  3. Ella Haapasalo                          LahdA               24,44 

 

Erä 6                 

 

  1. Saara Lahtinen                          PadasjY             23,92 

  2. Ella Mantere                            LahdA               23,93 



  3. Sara Veijalainen                        KeskiUYU            24,54 

  4. Viivi Kupiainen                         HartVoi             27,64 

 

Erä 7                 

 

  1. Henna Termonen                          LahdA               23,10 

  2. Ea Vuori                                MäntsU              23,27 

  3. Emilia Mälkiä                           OrimJy              23,42 

  4. Mona Korelin                            HKV                 23,52 

 

Erä 8                 

 

  1. Oona Räisänen                           EspTa               22,09 

  2. Joanna Puukka                           IitPy               22,11 

  3. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA               22,63 

  4. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA               23,05 

 

Erä 9                 

 

  1. Marlena Nieminen                        KarhKa              22,47 

  2. Hilla Saarinen                          EspTa               22,60 

  3. Leni Mantila                            LahdA               22,78 

  4. Nora Koskela-Koivisto                   KeskiUYU            22,92 

 

Erä 10                

 

  1. Gisela Bergström                        BorgåAk             21,43 

  2. Krista Manninen                         VehmU               21,63 

  3. Minea Fogelholm                         EspTa               21,76 

  4. Carla Liukkonen                         SjundeåIF           22,00 

 

T11 600 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Krista Manninen                         VehmU              1.44,8 

  2. Oona Räisänen                           EspTa              1.51,2 

  3. Ea Vuori                                MäntsU             1.53,5 

  4. Carla Jalkanen                          PorvU              1.56,0 

  5. Nora Koskela-Koivisto                   KeskiUYU           1.56,5 

  6. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA              1.57,0 

  7. Jenni Johnsson                          LahdA              1.57,7 

  8. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA              1.59,2 

  9. Saga Jäntti                             PorvU              2.00,2 

 10. Hilla Saarinen                          EspTa              2.01,4 

 11. Mona Korelin                            HKV                2.03,3 

 12. Emilia Mälkiä                           OrimJy             2.04,5 

 13. Marlena Nieminen                        KarhKa             2.04,9 

 14. Senni Ruuskanen                         MäntsU             2.06,7 

 15. Aino Liikkanen                          LappUM             2.07,1 

 16. Iida Luoma-Aho                          IitPy              2.08,1 

 17. Jenna Tuomainen                         IitPy              2.08,5 

 18. Sini-Minea Saarikoski                   KerU               2.08,7 

 19. Amalia Lindén                           ElimVau            2.09,1 

 20. Saara Lahtinen                          PadasjY            2.09,3 

 21. Ella Mantere                            LahdA              2.09,5 

 21. Henna Termonen                          LahdA              2.09,5 

 23. Jenny Eriksson                          PorvU              2.11,3 



 24. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA              2.11,6 

 25. Minea Fogelholm                         EspTa              2.14,3 

 26. Ella Haapasalo                          LahdA              2.18,1 

 27. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA              2.18,9 

 28. Kerttu Niemi                            IitPy              2.21,3 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Hilla Saarinen                          EspTa              2.01,4 

  2. Aino Liikkanen                          LappUM             2.07,1 

  3. Iida Luoma-Aho                          IitPy              2.08,1 

  4. Sini-Minea Saarikoski                   KerU               2.08,7 

  5. Amalia Lindén                           ElimVau            2.09,1 

  6. Jenny Eriksson                          PorvU              2.11,3 

  7. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA              2.11,6 

  8. Minea Fogelholm                         EspTa              2.14,3 

  9. Ella Haapasalo                          LahdA              2.18,1 

 10. Kerttu Niemi                            IitPy              2.21,3 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Saga Jäntti                             PorvU              2.00,2 

  2. Mona Korelin                            HKV                2.03,3 

  3. Emilia Mälkiä                           OrimJy             2.04,5 

  4. Senni Ruuskanen                         MäntsU             2.06,7 

  5. Jenna Tuomainen                         IitPy              2.08,5 

  6. Saara Lahtinen                          PadasjY            2.09,3 

  7. Ella Mantere                            LahdA              2.09,5 

  7. Henna Termonen                          LahdA              2.09,5 

  9. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA              2.18,9 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Krista Manninen                         VehmU              1.44,8 

  2. Oona Räisänen                           EspTa              1.51,2 

  3. Ea Vuori                                MäntsU             1.53,5 

  4. Carla Jalkanen                          PorvU              1.56,0 

  5. Nora Koskela-Koivisto                   KeskiUYU           1.56,5 

  6. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA              1.57,0 

  7. Jenni Johnsson                          LahdA              1.57,7 

  8. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA              1.59,2 

  9. Marlena Nieminen                        KarhKa             2.04,9 

 

T11 Korkeus                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA                 138 

         110 115 120 125 130 135 138 140 

           O   O   O   O  XO   O XXO XXX 

  2. Jenna Tuomainen                         IitPy                 130 

         115 120 125 130 135 

           O   O   O   O XXX 

  3. Joanna Puukka                           IitPy                 130 

         115 120 125 130 135 

           O   O  XO   O XXX 

  4. Jenni Johnsson                          LahdA                 130 

         110 115 120 125 130 135 



           O   O   O   O  XO XXX 

  5. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA                 130 

         100 105 110 115 120 125 130 135 

           O   O   O   O  XO   O  XO XXX 

  5. Viivi Kupiainen                         HartVoi               130 

         100 105 110 115 120 125 130 135 

           -   -   -   O  XO   O  XO XXX 

  7. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA                 125 

         100 105 110 115 120 125 130     

           O   O   O   O XXO   O XXX     

  8. Emmi Heinonen                           NastNa                125 

         100 105 110 115 120 125 130 

           O   O   O   O  XO XXO XXX 

  9. Nora Koskela-Koivisto                   KeskiUYU              120 

         110 115 120 125 

           O   O   O XXX 

 10. Krista Kantola                          KorPo                 120 

         090 095 100 105 110 115 120 125 

           O   O   O   O   O  XO   O XXX 

 11. Saara Lahtinen                          PadasjY               120 

         090 095 100 105 110 115 120 125 

           O   O   O   O XXO  XO   O XXX 

 12. Sanni Rutila                            ArtjA                 120 

         095 100 105 110 115 120 125 

           O   O   O   O  XO  XO XXX 

 12. Leni Mantila                            LahdA                 120 

         100 105 110 115 120 125 

           O   O   O  XO  XO XXX 

 14. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA                 120 

         100 105 110 115 120 125 

           O   O   O  XO XXO XXX 

 15. Amalia Lindén                           ElimVau               115 

         100 105 110 115 120 

           O   O  XO   O XXX 

 16. Henna Termonen                          LahdA                 110 

         090 095 100 105 110 115 

           O   O   O  XO   O XXX 

 17. Veera Nikula                            ArtjA                 105 

         090 095 100 105 110 

           O   O   O XXO XXX 

 18. Jenna Tapio                             IitPy                 100 

         090 095 100 105 

           O   O   O XXX 

 19. Isabella Aalto                          LahdA                 100 

         090 095 100 105 

           O   O  XO XXX 

 

T11 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Oona Räisänen                           EspTa               10,01 

           9,12   9,65   9,99  10,01 

  2. Joanna Puukka                           IitPy                9,99 

           9,03   9,41   9,99   9,59 

  3. Tiina Järvinen                          KärkKV               9,79 

           8,39   9,39   9,26   9,79 

  4. Carla Liukkonen                         SjundeåIF            8,66 



           7,91      -   7,62   8,66 

  5. Riina Heino                             LahdA                8,45 

           8,00   7,58   8,45   8,24 

  6. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA                8,05 

           8,05   7,42   7,62   7,43 

  7. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA                7,67 

           6,88   7,67   7,33   6,95 

  8. Marlena Nieminen                        KarhKa               7,59 

           7,59      -   6,94   6,60 

  9. Oona Alm                                LahdA                7,41 

           6,01   7,41   6,73   6,59 

 10. Amalia Lindén                           ElimVau              7,32 

           6,99   7,32   6,28   7,17 

 11. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA                7,23 

           7,09   7,23   6,31   6,68 

 12. Kaino Nikula                            ArtjA                7,03 

           6,97   6,85   7,03   5,89 

 13. Jenna Tuomainen                         IitPy                7,02 

           6,49   7,02   5,90   6,08 

 14. Viivi Kupiainen                         HartVoi              6,87 

           6,75   6,62   5,63   6,87 

 15. Sara Veijalainen                        KeskiUYU             6,86 

           6,86      -   4,69   6,22 

 16. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA                6,74 

           6,74      -   6,21      -        

 17. Ella Mantere                            LahdA                6,54 

           6,54   6,00   6,08      - 

 18. Ella Haapasalo                          LahdA                6,36 

           6,16   5,81   5,57   6,36 

 19. Jenni Johnsson                          LahdA                6,30 

           5,80   5,70   6,30      - 

 20. Veera Nikula                            ArtjA                5,88 

           5,30   5,46   5,88   5,54 

 21. Saara Lahtinen                          PadasjY              5,77 

           5,77   5,46   5,55      - 

 22. Iida Luoma-Aho                          IitPy                5,57 

           5,36   5,44   5,24   5,57 

 23. Siiri Untinen                           PorvU                5,51 

           5,44   4,88   5,10   5,51 

 24. Crista Ingers                           IitPy                5,36 

           4,59   4,80   5,36   5,11 

 25. Henna Termonen                          LahdA                5,34 

           4,47   4,94   5,34   5,04 

 26. Kerttu Niemi                            IitPy                5,19 

           5,03   5,19   5,00      - 

 27. Isabella Aalto                          LahdA                5,11 

           5,06   4,04   4,58   5,11 

 28. Mona Korelin                            HKV                  4,90 

           4,41   4,45   4,90      - 

 29. Oona Pakarinen                          LahdA                4,80 

           4,55   4,59   4,80   4,41 

 

 

 

 

 



T13 200 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Wilma Viksten                           OrimJy              27,36 

  2. Hilla Vilkko                            PorvU               27,86 

  3. Inka Pöyry                              HIFK                28,10 

  4. Pinja Kotinurmi                         LahdA               28,68 

  5. Nella Varjas                            EspTa               28,69 

  6. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA               29,37 

  7. Silja Nieminen                          MäntsU              29,53 

  8. Mira Fagerlund                          HamPo               29,95 

  9. Iida Pousi                              LahdA               30,03 

 10. Venla Laine                             LahdA               30,11 

 11. Oona Nyyssönen                          MäntsU              30,39 

 12. Nea Roiha                               ParikkU             30,50 

 13. Aada Salonen                            LahdA               30,67 

 14. Noora Hietala                           HyvsU               30,68 

 15. Anniina Pirkkala                        ViipU               30,73 

 16. Katri Saavalainen                       SysmSi              30,80 

 17. Pihla Peri                              KerU                30,94 

 18. Annukka Vainonen                        IitPy               31,25 

 19. Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA               31,62 

 20. Kia Vesala                              LahdA               31,70 

 21. Aino Koskimäki                          KerU                31,85 

 22. Ilona Mononen                           JanJa               31,88 

 23. Elsa Pasonen                            PertPo              31,98 

 24. Annina Reijonen                         LahdA               32,08 

 25. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA               32,89 

 26. Siiri Kaski                             NastNa              33,03 

 27. Jenna Lahti                             SuolU               34,51 

 28. Veera Sipponen                          NastNa              35,24 

 29. Jennina Mäkinen                         LahdA               36,15 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Elsa Pasonen                            PertPo              31,98 

  2. Siiri Kaski                             NastNa              33,03 

  3. Veera Sipponen                          NastNa              35,24 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Aada Salonen                            LahdA               30,67 

  2. Jennina Mäkinen                         LahdA               36,15 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Nella Varjas                            EspTa               28,69 

  2. Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA               31,62 

  3. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA               32,89 

  4. Jenna Lahti                             SuolU               34,51 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Noora Hietala                           HyvsU               30,68 

  2. Anniina Pirkkala                        ViipU               30,73 

  3. Kia Vesala                              LahdA               31,70 

  4. Annina Reijonen                         LahdA               32,08 



 

Erä 5                 

 

  1. Venla Laine                             LahdA               30,11 

  2. Pihla Peri                              KerU                30,94 

  3. Aino Koskimäki                          KerU                31,85 

  4. Ilona Mononen                           JanJa               31,88 

 

Erä 6                 

 

  1. Silja Nieminen                          MäntsU              29,53 

  2. Mira Fagerlund                          HamPo               29,95 

  3. Iida Pousi                              LahdA               30,03 

  4. Nea Roiha                               ParikkU             30,50 

 

Erä 7                 

 

  1. Hilla Vilkko                            PorvU               27,86 

  2. Oona Nyyssönen                          MäntsU              30,39 

  3. Katri Saavalainen                       SysmSi              30,80 

  4. Annukka Vainonen                        IitPy               31,25 

 

Erä 8                 

 

  1. Wilma Viksten                           OrimJy              27,36 

  2. Inka Pöyry                              HIFK                28,10 

  3. Pinja Kotinurmi                         LahdA               28,68 

  4. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA               29,37 

 

T13 600 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Pinja Kotinurmi                         LahdA              1.43,7 

  2. Rhonda Jalkanen                         PorvU              1.49,0 

  3. Ilona Mononen                           JanJa              1.55,1 

  4. Jessica Hjort                           PorvU              1.55,4 

  5. Pinja Ohtonen                           ViipU              1.58,1 

  5. Kia Vesala                              LahdA              1.58,1 

  7. Katri Saavalainen                       SysmSi             1.58,7 

  8. Anni Riiheläinen                        PorvU              1.59,6 

  9. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA              2.02,1 

 10. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA              2.02,7 

 11. Siiri Kuutamo                           OrimJy             2.04,6 

 12. Ronja Lampinen                          LahdA              2.05,5 

 13. Pihla Peri                              KerU               2.05,8 

 14. Lotta Joenpolvi                         ViipU              2.08,1 

 15. Venla Laine                             LahdA              2.10,6 

 16. Nella Hirvonen                          LahdA              2.10,7 

 17. Aada Salonen                            LahdA              2.10,9 

 18. Aino Koskimäki                          KerU               2.14,4 

 19. Veera Sipponen                          NastNa             2.15,3 

 20. Jenna Lahti                             SuolU              2.16,2 

 21. Iida Pousi                              LahdA              2.19,6 

 

 

 

 



Erä 1                 

 

  1. Jessica Hjort                           PorvU              1.55,4 

  2. Pinja Ohtonen                           ViipU              1.58,1 

  3. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA              2.02,7 

  4. Ronja Lampinen                          LahdA              2.05,5 

  5. Lotta Joenpolvi                         ViipU              2.08,1 

  6. Venla Laine                             LahdA              2.10,6 

  7. Nella Hirvonen                          LahdA              2.10,7 

  8. Aada Salonen                            LahdA              2.10,9 

  9. Aino Koskimäki                          KerU               2.14,4 

 10. Veera Sipponen                          NastNa             2.15,3 

 11. Jenna Lahti                             SuolU              2.16,2 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Pinja Kotinurmi                         LahdA              1.43,7 

  2. Rhonda Jalkanen                         PorvU              1.49,0 

  3. Ilona Mononen                           JanJa              1.55,1 

  4. Kia Vesala                              LahdA              1.58,1 

  5. Katri Saavalainen                       SysmSi             1.58,7 

  6. Anni Riiheläinen                        PorvU              1.59,6 

  7. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA              2.02,1 

  8. Siiri Kuutamo                           OrimJy             2.04,6 

  9. Pihla Peri                              KerU               2.05,8 

 10. Iida Pousi                              LahdA              2.19,6 

 

T13 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Senja Roos                              KärkKV               4,76                

          4,49  4,52  4,76  4,57 

                                 

  2. Hilla Vilkko                            PorvU                4,74                

          4,74  4,69  4,66     - 

                                 

  3. Gisela Bergström                        BorgåAk              4,58                

          3,98  4,10  4,58  4,32 

                                 

  4. Inka Pöyry                              HIFK                 4,44                

          4,38  4,44  4,07  4,31 

                                 

  5. Venla Laine                             LahdA                4,43                

          4,39  4,20  4,43  4,42 

                                 

  6. Lotta Putkiranta                        EspTa                4,43                

          4,25  4,43     -     - 

                                 

  7. Lotta Joenpolvi                         ViipU                4,35                

             -  4,11  4,30  4,35 

                                 

  8. Nella Hirvonen                          LahdA                4,32                

          4,22  4,16  4,30  4,32 

                                 

  9. Mira Fagerlund                          HamPo                4,28                

          4,28  4,08  3,88  4,28 

                                 



 10. Katri Saavalainen                       SysmSi               4,24                

          4,03  3,98  4,05  4,24 

                                 

 11. Pinja Kotinurmi                         LahdA                4,21                

          4,21  4,04     -     - 

                                 

 12. Oona Nyyssönen                          MäntsU               4,15                

          4,15  4,04  4,11  4,01 

                                 

 13. Silja Nieminen                          MäntsU               4,08                

          4,08  3,84  4,07  3,87 

                                 

 14. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA                4,08                

          4,08  3,83  4,03  4,03 

                                 

 15. Noora Hietala                           HyvsU                4,07                

          4,07  3,89     -     - 

                                 

 16. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA                3,99                

          3,99     -  3,98  3,97 

                                 

 17. Anniina Pirkkala                        ViipU                3,99                

          3,99  0,84  3,79  3,77 

                                 

 18. Annukka Vainonen                        IitPy                3,96                

          3,79  3,75  3,65  3,96 

                                 

 19. Evelina Kaarela                         OrimJy               3,96                

          3,72  3,74  3,57  3,96 

                                 

 20. Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA                3,92                

          3,89  3,90  3,92  3,89 

                                 

 21. Nella Varjas                            EspTa                3,92                

          3,92  3,89  3,81  3,68 

                                 

 22. Aino Koskimäki                          KerU                 3,89                

          3,69  3,69  3,78  3,89 

                                 

 23. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA                3,84                

          3,20  3,65  3,73  3,84 

                                 

 24. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA                3,71                

             -     -  3,62  3,71 

                                 

 25. Kamilla Kaartti                         OrimJy               3,64                

          3,64  3,56  3,10  3,54 

                                 

 26. Kia Vesala                              LahdA                3,58                

          3,54  3,58     -     - 

                                 

 27. Iida Pousi                              LahdA                3,55                

          3,48  3,41  3,25  3,55 

                                 

 28. Siiri Kaski                             NastNa               3,51                

          3,40  3,30     -  3,51 



                                 

 29. Veera Sipponen                          NastNa               3,21                

          3,19  2,93  2,83  3,21 

                                 

 30. Jennina Mäkinen                         LahdA                3,15                

          2,84  3,10  3,09  3,15 

                                 

 31. Senja Laakso                            KerU                 2,39                

          2,21  2,16  2,39  2,25 

                                 

T13 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Lotta Putkiranta                        EspTa               12,49 

          11,81  11,47  12,30  12,49 

  2. Nea Roiha                               ParikkU             11,12 

          10,67  10,75  10,49  11,12 

  3. Aada Salo                               IitPy               10,30 

          10,22  10,30  10,08      X 

  4. Annukka Vainonen                        IitPy               10,05 

          10,05      X   9,65   9,72 

  5. Ella Munukka                            LahdA                9,57 

              X   8,82   9,57   9,18 

  6. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA                9,07 

           8,91   9,07   7,72   8,31 

  7. Nella Hirvonen                          LahdA                8,92 

              X   7,98   8,64   8,92 

  8. Venla Laine                             LahdA                8,49 

              X   7,88   8,33   8,49 

  9. Nea Savola                              LahdA                7,90 

           6,36   7,20   7,17   7,90 

 10. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA                7,58 

           6,66   7,25   7,58   7,36 

 11. Silja Nieminen                          MäntsU               7,56 

           7,56   7,54   7,11   7,14 

 12. Iida Pousi                              LahdA                7,53 

           7,53   7,41   6,87      X 

 13. Lotta Joenpolvi                         ViipU                7,49 

           6,70   7,49   7,44   7,17 

 14. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA                7,33 

           7,15   7,33   6,52   7,05 

 15. Anniina Pirkkala                        ViipU                7,24 

           6,41   7,24   6,95   6,75 

 16. Jenna Lahti                             SuolU                7,16 

           6,76   6,96   7,08   7,16 

 17. Kia Vesala                              LahdA                6,85 

           6,43   6,44   6,85   6,71 

 18. Pinja Kotinurmi                         LahdA                6,78 

           6,35   6,28      X   6,78 

 19. Roosa Olin                              LahdA                6,68 

           6,67   6,49   6,59   6,68 

 20. Veera Sipponen                          NastNa               6,59 

           6,57   5,94   6,59   6,28 

 21. Siiri Kaski                             NastNa               6,22 

           4,53   6,22   5,79   5,75 

 22. Senja Laakso                            KerU                 5,18 

           4,88   4,94   5,04   5,18 



 

T15 200 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA               26,60 

  2. Inka Puumalainen                        MikkKV              27,05 

  3. Jessica Kähärä                          MikkKV              27,09 

  4. Riina Heikkonen                         LappUM              28,65 

  5. Sofia Valio                             HollU               28,68 

  6. Riina Mantila                           LahdA               28,99 

  7. Emma Liikkanen                          LappUM              29,66 

  8. Vilma Rönkä                             MäntsU              29,79 

  9. Kaisa Koskinen                          LahdA               29,96 

 10. Sanni Kuparinen                         JanJa               30,06 

 11. Karoliina Kaartti                       OrimJy              30,22 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Jessica Kähärä                          MikkKV              27,09 

  2. Vilma Rönkä                             MäntsU              29,79 

  3. Karoliina Kaartti                       OrimJy              30,22 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Sofia Valio                             HollU               28,68 

  2. Riina Mantila                           LahdA               28,99 

  3. Kaisa Koskinen                          LahdA               29,96 

  4. Sanni Kuparinen                         JanJa               30,06 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA               26,60 

  2. Inka Puumalainen                        MikkKV              27,05 

  3. Riina Heikkonen                         LappUM              28,65 

  4. Emma Liikkanen                          LappUM              29,66 

 

T15 800 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Helmi Vuorimaa                          HeinI              2.30,5 

  2. Sofia Valio                             HollU              2.32,9 

  3. Clemence Uwamahoro                      PorvU              2.39,9 

  4. Kamilla Lehtineva                       PorvU              2.40,4 

  5. Emma Liikkanen                          LappUM             2.40,7 

  6. Riina Mantila                           LahdA              3.09,8 

 

T15 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA                5,27                

          5,19  5,27  5,16  1,78 

                                 

  2. Jessica Kähärä                          MikkKV               5,26                

          5,05  5,26  5,25  5,20 

                                 

  3. Inka Puumalainen                        MikkKV               5,17                

          5,17  4,93  4,91  4,86 

                                 



  4. Riina Heikkonen                         LappUM               5,00                

             X  4,77  5,00  4,55 

                                 

  5. Karoliina Kaartti                       OrimJy               4,80                

          4,77  4,76  4,74  4,80 

                                 

  6. Sanni Kuparinen                         JanJa                4,57                

          4,50  4,57  4,38  4,29 

                                 

  7. Riina Mantila                           LahdA                4,33                

          4,33  4,28  4,20  4,10 

                                 

  8. Vilma Rönkä                             MäntsU               4,31                

          4,31  4,18  4,25  4,29 

                                 

  9. Iida Pulkkanen                          LahdA                4,00                

          3,78  3,77  4,00  3,91 

                                 

 

T15 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Lotta Putkiranta                        EspTa               10,93 

          10,48  10,10      X  10,93 

  2. Sanni Kuparinen                         JanJa               10,30 

           9,81   9,80   9,52  10,30        

  3. Pinja Pikkarainen                       RiihimKi            10,17 

          10,17      X   9,63      X 

  4. Riina Mantila                           LahdA               10,13 

           9,92   9,90      X  10,13 

  5. Iida Pulkkanen                          LahdA                9,93 

           9,47   9,39   9,53   9,93 

  6. Aada Salo                               IitPy                9,87 

           9,53   9,28   9,87      X 

  7. Saana Torniainen                        KuusKi               9,86 

           9,60   9,86      X      X 

  8. Anni Sinelampi                          LahdA                8,68 

              X      X   8,68      X 

  9. Vilma Rönkä                             MäntsU               8,63 

              X   8,27      X   8,63 


